
Annual Interest Rate Annual Interest Rate

0.15000%  -

0.25000% 0.00100%

0.50000%

0.75000%

1.28000%

2,500 or above BND2,500 equivalent or above

0.01000% 0.25000%

0.01000% 0.25000%

0.01000% 0.26000%

0.01000% 0.26000%

0.01000% 0.26000%

0.05000% 0.27500%

0.05000% 0.30000%

2,500 or above BND2,500 equivalent or above

0.01000% 0.25000%

1,000 or above*

US DOLLARS (USD)

USD Savings Deposit Rates 

Daily Account Balance

Below 1,000

USD Fixed Deposit Rates 

Deposit Amount 

7 Days

14 Days

1 Month

2 Months

3 Months

6 Months

12 Months

USD Call Deposit Rates 

Deposit Amount 

7 Days

BRUNEI DOLLARS (BND)

BND Savings Deposit Rates 

Daily Account Balance

BND Call Deposit Rates 

Deposit Amount 

7 Days

12 Months

2 Months

3 Months

6 Months

Below 10,000

7 Days

14 Days

1 Month

BND Fixed Deposit Rates 

Deposit Amount 

10,000 - 49,999.99

50,000 - 99,999.99

200,000 or above*

100,000 - 199,999.99



Annual Interest Rate

-

0.00100%

0.00100%

0.00100%

0.00100%

0.00200%

BND2,500 equivalent or above

0.12500%

0.12500%

0.13500%

0.13500%

0.13500%

0.15000%

0.17500%

BND2,500 equivalent or above

0.12500%

Foreign Currencies Interest Rates

For other currencies, kindly click on this link below:

•Board Rate: Reference deposit rates displayed at branch

•The preferential interest rate is a one-off privilege for each time deposit and subsequent renewals of

the time deposit will be subject to the branch board rate as quoted by the Bank from time to time

•The above interest rates are for reference only. The actual interest rates will be subject to the rates

quoted by the Bank from time to time

HONG KONG DOLLARS (HKD)

HKD Savings Deposit Rates 

Daily Account Balance

Below3,000

3,000 - 99,999

500,000 - 999,999

6 Months

12 Months

HKD Call Deposit Rates 

Deposit Amount 

7 Days

100,000 - 199,999

200,000 - 499,999

1,000,000 or above

HKD Fixed Deposit Rates 

Deposit Amount 

7 Days

14 Days

1 Month

2 Months

3 Months

https://www.bochk.com/en/investment/rates/deposit.html

