## BRUNEI DOLLARS (BND)

BND Savings Deposit Rates	
Daily Account Balance	Annual Interest Rate
Below 10,000	0.15000%
10,000 - 49,999.99	0.25000%
50,000 - 99,999.99	0.50000%
100,000 - 199,999.99	0.75000%
200,000 or above*	1.28000%

BND Fixed Deposit Rates	
Deposit Amount	2,500 or above
7 Days	0.01000%
14 Days	0.01000%
1 Month	0.01000%
2 Months	0.01000%
3 Months	0.01000%
6 Months	0.05000%
12 Months	0.05000%

BND Call Deposit Rates	
Deposit Amount	2,500 or above
7 Days	0.01000%

## US DOLLARS (USD)

USD Savings Deposit Rates	
Daily Account Balance	Annual Interest Rate
Below 1,000	-
1,000 or above*	0.00100%

USD Fixed Deposit Rates	
Deposit Amount	BND2,500 equivalent or above
7 Days	0.25000%
14 Days	0.25000%
1 Month	0.26000%
2 Months	0.26000%
3 Months	0.26000%
6 Months	0.27500%
12 Months	0.30000%

USD Call Deposit Rates	
Deposit Amount	BND2,500 equivalent or above
7 Days	0.25000%

## HONG KONG DOLLARS (HKD)

HKD Savings Deposit Rates	
Daily Account Balance	Annual Interest Rate
Below3,000	-
3,000 - 99,999	0.00100%
100,000 - 199,999	0.00100%
200,000 - 499,999	0.00100%
500,000 - 999,999	0.00100%
1,000,000 or above	0.00200%

HKD Fixed Deposit Rates	
Deposit Amount	BND2,500 equivalent or above
7 Days	0.12500%
14 Days	0.12500%
1 Month	0.13500%
2 Months	0.13500%
3 Months	0.13500%
6 Months	0.15000%
12 Months	0.17500%

HKD Call Deposit Rates	
Deposit Amount	BND2,500 equivalent or above
7 Days	0.12500%

For other currencies, kindly click on this link below: Foreign Currencies Interest Rates

• Board Rate: Reference deposit rates displayed at branch

• The preferential interest rate is a one-off privilege for each time deposit and subsequent renewals of the time deposit will be subject to the branch board rate as quoted by the Bank from time to time

• The above interest rates are for reference only. The actual interest rates will be subject to the rates quoted by the Bank from time to time